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�UH�PLVH�HQ�
ORFDWLRQ�

,OOLPLWp�VL�SDV�
GH�WUDYDX[�RX�
H[WHQVLRQ
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EXTRAIT�DU�TARIF� APPLICABLE�AU
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��GLDJQRVWLFV

��GLDJQRVWLFV
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�$QDO\VH�DPLDQWH��0(7$�RX�02/3� GHYLV

�7HUPLWHV���WHUUDLQV�GH�SOXV�GH�����Pò

�$PLDQWH�HW�SORPE�DYDQW�WUDYDX[�HW�RX�GpPROLWLRQ�

�7DQWLqPHV�GH�FRSURSULpWp�HW�RX�'LDJQRVWLF�WHFKQLTXH�DYDQW�PLVH�HQ�FRSURSULpWp

�'RVVLHU�WHFKQLTXH�DPLDQWH��'7$��

�3ORPE�SDUWLHV�FRPPXQHV�G·LPPHXEOHV�

$11(;(�6(8/(���JDUDJH��FDYH��FHOOLHU��JUDQJH��UHPLVH��DSSHQWLV��DEUL�GH�MDUGLQ��FDVLHU�j�VNL

',$*1267,&6 ����Pò ���j�����Pò ����j�����Pò ����j������Pò DX�GHOj
$PLDQWH

7HUPLWHV
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&RQGLWLRQV�SDUWLFXOLqUHV��YHQWH�HW�ORFDWLRQ����

���/HV�IUDLV�GH�GpSODFHPHQW�VRQW�LQFOXV�
���/HV�UHQGH]�YRXV�QRQ�KRQRUpV��OHV�FRQWUH�YLVLWHV�HW�OHV�UHFKHUFKHV�G·DUFKLYHV�IHURQW�O·REMHW�G·XQH�IDFWXUDWLRQ���YRLU�FRQGLWLRQV�HQ�DJHQFH
��/HV�DQQH[HV�FRXUDQWHV�VRQW�LQFOXHV��3RXU�OHV�ELHQV�DYHF�GpSHQGDQFH���YRLU�FRQGLWLRQV�HQ�DJHQFH
��$QQH[H�VHXOH���LO�Q·\�D�SDV�GH�V\VWqPH�GH�UHPLVH�SDU�QRPEUH�GH�GLDJQRVWLF
���/HV�UHQGH]�YRXV�QRQ�KRQRUpV�RX�GpFRPPDQGpV�PRLQV�GH����KHXUHV�j�O·DYDQFH��OHV�FRQWUH�YLVLWH�HW�OHV�UHFKHUFKHV�G·DUFKLYHV�IHURQW
O·REMHW�G·XQH�IDFWXUDWLRQ���YRLU�FRQGLWLRQV�HQ�DJHQFH
��/HV�FRQGLWLRQV�JpQpUDOHV�'(.5$�G�LQWHUYHQWLRQ�HW�GH�YHQWH�VRQW�GLVSRQLEOHV�DXSUqV�GH�YRWUH�DJHQFH�
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',$*1267,&6 7� 7� 7� 7� 7� 7� DX�GHOj
0HVXUDJH

3ORPE

'$33

��$PLDQWH�

'3(

�*D]

eOHFWULFLWp
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0HVXUDJH
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eOHFWULFLWp
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GH�PDLVRQV�


�'LDJQRVWLF�$PLDQWH�GHV�3DUWLHV�3ULYDWLYHV���

�'LDJQRVWLF�GH�3HUIRUPDQFH�eQHUJpWLTXH���
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$PLDQWH
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eOHFWULFLWp
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��GLDJQRVWLFV

��GLDJQRVWLFV

��GLDJQRVWLFV

��GLDJQRVWLFV

��GLDJQRVWLFV

��GLDJQRVWLFV

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

somme des diags moins 5%

somme des diags moins 15%

somme des diags moins 25%

somme des diags moins 30%
somme des diags moins 35%

devis
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devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

devis

somme des diags moins 5%

somme des diags moins 15%

somme des diags moins 25%

somme des diags moins 30%
somme des diags moins 35%

devis

devis
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85
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45
70

65
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45
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70
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95
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45

100

75
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100
45

80

90

105

60

110
45
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90

110

65
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75
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45
65
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80
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50
65

90

95

135
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55
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95
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65
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65
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devis
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devis
devis
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50
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80

20

80

180

20

180
300

20
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60
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59
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45
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65
65

100
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65
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50

100
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80

120
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4545 45 45 45 45
9070 70 80 90 90
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120
100
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